



STATE OF NORTH CAROLINA
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

PAT MCCRORY
GOVERNOR

NICHOLAS J. TENNYSON
ACTING SECRETARY

July 31, 2015

WBS ELEMENT: 43831
CONTRACT No.: DG00249
COUNTY: ALAMANCE
LOCATION: S. WILLIAMSON AVENUE FROM SUNSET DRIVE (NON-SYSTEM) TO BALL PARK
DRIVE (NON-SYSTEM)
DESCRIPTION: DRAINAGE AND SIDEWALKS

SUBJECT: Bid Tabulations

MEMORANDUM TO ALL BIDDERS:

Attached on the following sheets are "Contract Quantity & Unit", "Unit Price" and "Total Amount Bid" tabulations for the above project. The low bidder, Dane Construction, Inc., was awarded the contract. We appreciate your submitting a bid for this work and your interest in NCDOT Division 7 Purchase Order Contracts.

If you should have any questions, please advise.

Sincerely,

DocuSigned by:
D. R. Huffines
6832F5BF230443B...

D.R. Huffines
DIVISION PROJECT MANAGER

DRH/bcj

cc: file
ec: Yates Construction, Inc. Dane Construction, Inc. Triangle Grading & Paving, Inc.

TIP NO
FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
GRADING, DRAINAGE, SIDEWALKS
SR 1301 (WILLIAMSON AVE) FROM SUNSET DRIVE (NON-SYSTEM) TO BALL PARK DRIVE (NON-SYSTEM)

0.194 MI

DANE CONSTRUCTION, INC. YATES CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. TRIANGLE GRADING & PAVING INC
MOORESVILLE, NC BURLINGTON, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		20000.00		23093.65		62500.00
0002	0043000000-N	226	GRADING	Lump Sum		67800.00		50000.00		165000.00
0003	0196000000-E	270	GEOTEXTILE SOIL STABILIZATION	550 SY	2.25	1237.50	6.00	3300.00	8.00	4400.00
0004	0366000000-E	310	15" RC PIPE CULV III	90 LF	57.18	5146.20	48.00	4320.00	55.00	4950.00
0005	0372000000-E	310	18" RC PIPE CULV III	108 LF	55.88	6035.04	52.00	5616.00	60.00	6480.00
0006	0378000000-E	310	24" RC PIPE CULV III	370 LF	49.18	18196.60	60.00	22200.00	70.00	25900.00
0007	0995000000-E	340	PIPE REMOVAL	98 LF	11.79	1155.42	12.00	1176.00	14.50	1421.00
0008	1099500000-E	505	SHALLOW UNDERCUT	130 CY	14.88	1934.40	28.00	3640.00	20.00	2600.00
0009	1099700000-E	505	CLASS IV SUBGRD STABILIZATION	250 TON	42.19	10547.50	40.00	10000.00	40.00	10000.00
0010	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	125 TON	25.00	3125.00	40.00	5000.00	45.00	5625.00
0011	1308000000-E	607	MILLN ASPHALT PVMT ***** - ***** 0'-2" DEPTH	1,625 SY	15.00	24375.00	15.00	24375.00	10.00	16250.00
0012	1489000000-E	610	ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0B	300 TON	70.00	21000.00	150.00	45000.00	130.00	39000.00
0013	1498000000-E	610	ASP CONC INTR CRS I19.0B	185 TON	70.00	12950.00	150.00	27750.00	75.00	13875.00
0014	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	300 TON	75.00	22500.00	175.00	52500.00	70.00	21000.00
0015	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	40 TON	590.00	23600.00	675.00	27000.00	640.00	25600.00
0016	2286000000-N	840	MASNRY DRAINAGE STRUCT	9 EA	2730.00	24570.00	2800.00	25200.00	1396.00	12564.00
0017	2364000000-N	840	FRAME W/2GRTS 840.16 STD	2 EA	855.85	1711.70	625.00	1250.00	625.00	1250.00
0018	2374000000-N	840	FRAME-GRT-HD 840.03 ** Type E, F, G	7 EA	1163.97	8147.79	650.00	4550.00	675.00	4725.00
0019	2549000000-E	846	2'-6" CONC CURB & GUTTER	1,100 LF	19.75	21725.00	24.00	26400.00	21.00	23100.00
0020	2591000000-E	848	4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	475 SY	36.50	17337.50	45.00	21375.00	33.00	15675.00
0021	2605000000-N	848	CONCRETE CURB RAMP	3 EA	1525.00	4575.00	1500.00	4500.00	1370.00	4110.00
0022	2612000000-E	848	6" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY	232 SY	48.50	11252.00	65.00	15080.00	51.00	11832.00
0023	3577000000-N	SP	GENERIC FENCING ITEM (LS) FENCE REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT	Lump Sum		3500.00		5000.00		7400.00
0024	3642000000-E	876	RIP RAP, CLASS A	125 TON	70.00	8750.00	75.00	9375.00	49.00	6125.00
0025	3656000000-E	876	GEOTEXTILE FOR DRAINAGE	160 SY	2.25	360.00	6.00	960.00	11.50	1840.00
0026	4399000000-N	1105	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (1105)	Lump Sum		35000.00		18000.00		71500.00
0027	4686000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"120	2,410 LF	0.65	1566.50	1.00	2410.00	1.00	2410.00
0028	4697000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINE 8"120 MILS	160 LF	4.00	640.00	6.00	960.00	3.00	480.00
0029	4710000000-E	1205	24"WIDE THERMO 120 MILS	40 LF	10.00	400.00	55.00	2200.00	12.00	480.00
0030	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	1,200 LF	2.50	3000.00	6.00	7200.00	2.50	3000.00
0031	6006000000-E	1610	EROS CONTRL STONE CL A	10 TON	99.57	995.70	80.00	800.00	57.33	573.30
0032	6012000000-E	1610	SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE NO. 5 OR NO. 57	5 TON	28.00	140.00	80.00	400.00	97.88	489.40
0033	6030000000-E	1630	SILT EXCAVATION	50 CY	30.45	1522.50	30.00	1500.00	9.95	497.50
0034	6036000000-E	1631	MATTING FOR EROS CONTROL	450 SY	1.50	675.00	7.50	3375.00	2.00	900.00
0035	6042000000-E	1632	1/4" HARDWARE CLOTH	132 LF	4.00	528.00	6.00	792.00	7.00	924.00
0036	6071010000-E	SP	WATTLE	100 LF	6.50	650.00	16.00	1600.00	11.00	1100.00
0037	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	0.5 ACR	3000.00	1500.00	6000.00	3000.00	15000.00	7500.00

TIP NO
FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
GRADING, DRAINAGE, SIDEWALKS
SR 1301 (WILLIAMSON AVE) FROM SUNSET DRIVE (NON-SYSTEM) TO BALL PARK DRIVE (NON-SYSTEM)

0.194 MI

DANE CONSTRUCTION, INC. YATES CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. TRIANGLE GRADING & PAVING INC
MOORESVILLE, NC BURLINGTON, NC

0038	6090000000-E	1661 SEED FOR REPAIR SEEDING	100 LB	6.00	600.00	6.50	650.00	12.00	1200.00
0039	6093000000-E	1661 FERT FOR REPAIR SEEDING	0.5 TON	750.00	375.00	1000.00	500.00	3500.00	1750.00
0040	6096000000-E	1662 SEED FOR SUPP SEEDING	50 LB	6.00	300.00	6.50	325.00	4.50	225.00
0041	6108000000-E	1665 FERTILIZER TOPDRESSING	0.25 TON	750.00	187.50	1000.00	250.00	7500.00	1875.00
0042	8802030000-E	SP SEGMENTAL GRAVITY RETAIN WALLS	228 SF	25.00	5700.00	98.00	22344.00	135.00	30780.00

CONTRACT TOTAL	TOTAL	395311.85	TOTAL	484966.65	TOTAL	618906.20
----------------	-------	-----------	-------	-----------	-------	-----------

ROADWAY ITEMS	SUB-TOTAL	395311.85	SUB-TOTAL	484966.65	SUB-TOTAL	618906.20
---------------	-----------	-----------	-----------	-----------	-----------	-----------

BIDDERS IN ORDER

CONTRACT TOTAL

DANE CONSTRUCTION, INC.	1	395311.85
YATES CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	2	484966.65
TRIANGLE GRADING & PAVING INC	3	618906.20